
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALUMINUM SINGLE HUNG WINDOW 

SERIES 580 - Single Hung 

SERIES 500 - Flange Type 

SERIES 507 - Integral Fin Type 

SERIES 1700 - Impact Single Hung 

I MPACT R E S I S T A N T / N O N - I M P A C T 



 

A L U M I N U M 

SINGLE HUNG 
W I  N D O  W 

 
Maintenance-free 
aluminum for long-term 
beauty 

 
 
 
 
 

Removable sash for easy cleaning and 
service of outside upper  lites 

 
 
 
 

 
SH-12 
SH-13 
SH-14 
SH-15 
SH-1/232 
SH-1/233 
SH-1/234 
SH-1/235 

 

SH-13 
SH-14 
SH-15 
SH-1/233 
SH-1/234 
SH-1/235 

 
 

Standard  Arrangement 
 

SH-22 
SH-23 
SH-24 
SH-25 
SH-32 
SH-33 
SH-34 
SH-35 

 

SH-23 
SH-24 
SH-25 
SH-33 
SH-34 
SH-35 

 

NON IMPACT OPTIONS: 

• Unique colonial style w/ wood 
molding muntin imitation 

• White, bronze and mill finish 

• Clear, bronze and gray tint 

• Insulated glass available 

• LOWE option available 

SH-16 
SH-1/236 
SH-26 

SH-36 
 

5HI 
VENT 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Colonial Mutin Arrangement 

 

Removable screens 
18-16 mesh 

 

Self locking mechanism 
provides extra security 

Continuous lift bar on bottom of vent for easy   open/close 

 

 
Extra-heavy duty construction for superior strength and   performance. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Double-applied 
Ogee muntins 

 
 
 
 
 

5/8” spiral 
balances with 
integral lift rail 
for easy panel 
operation 

SH-12 

 

 

  
  

SH-1/232 

 
 

   
   

SH-22 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SH-32 

SH-13 SH-14 SH-15 SH-16 
 

  
  
  
  

SH-1/233 SH-1/234 SH-1/235 SH-236 
 

   
   
   
   

SH-23 SH-24 SH-25 SH-26 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SH-33 SH-34 SH-35 SH-36 

 
 

Maintenance-free 
aluminum construction 

 
Deluxe zinc, die-cast, 
cam-action sash lock(s) 
for maximum security 

 
IMPACT OPTIONS: 
• Available in standard commodity, 

modular, and custom window  sizes. 

• Available in Equal-Lite and Oriel 
configurations 

• Lite configurations available in: 1/1, 
2/2, Country Cottage, and standard 
colonial patterns 

• Glass options include: clear, bronze, 
gray or obscure impact laminated glass 

 

IMPACT FINISHES AVAILABLE 
 

    
Bronze White Sand Eggshell Hartford 

Green 

 

 

Clear 
Anodized 

 

 

 Call your distributor -954-839-7403
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